[field not found 'leaflet_type'] (2017, April 13)
Drying rack
* Detachable drip tray

SCF149

Clean and tidy drying

The Philips Avent drying rack is designed to dry your baby's bottles and accessories in the most clean and tidy way. With a

flexible design, a detachable drip tray and room to hold any bottle size, it is answering your daily drying needs.
Benefits

Designed for hygienic drying * Easy filling thanks to a flexible design

* Open design allowing air to flow freely Detachable drip tray for easy disposal of water

Fits a full day of baby's feeding products * Detachable drip tray for easy disposal of water

* Fitting all sizes of bottles: 8 bottles, pump and soothers

Flexible design to organize your drying

PHILIPS



Features

Open design

Open design allowing air to flow freely and water to easily evaporate for the

most optimum drying.

Detachable drip tray

Detachable drip tray for easy disposal of water and therefore a clean drying

Specifications

[field not found 'disclaimer_text']

Country of origin

Malaysia

Development stages

Stages

Functions

Detachable drip tray

Flexible design

High capacity

Hygienic drying
Design

Dishwasher safe
Easy assembly
Easy filling

Material

Polpropylene (PP)

What is included
Drying rack

PHILIPS

o

Yes

0-24 monts

Easy disposal of excess water

Adjustable to baby's needs

Bottles, breast pump, soothers
Open design for optimum drying

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

1 pcs

data subject to change
2017, April 13

Version: 7.0.1
EAN: 08710103647478

Fitting all sizes of bottles

bottles
D

Holds all products to feed your baby every day: 8 bottles, breast pump and
soothers. Fitting all sizes of bottles (up to 110z/330ml)

Easy filling

Helping you to dry your baby's feeding products in an organized way. Easy
filling thanks to a flexible design that can be adjusted to your baby's needs.

Packaging dimensions

Height

Width

Depth

Nett weight

Gross weight

EAN

Number of products
included

Country of origin
Harmonised Systems
Code

Outer Carton

Length

Width

Height

Gross weight

EAN

Number of consumer
packagings

© 2017 Koninklijke Philips N.V.

All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or

their respective owners.

www.philips.com

33.30 cm

20.90 cm

7.20 cm

0.44 kg

0.61 kg
08710103647478
1

MY
392490

34.00 cm

21.60 cm

30.00 cm

2.70 kg
18710103647475
4



