[field not found 'leaflet\_type'] (2017, April 13)



Drying rack

• Detachable drip tray

SCF149

# Clean and tidy drying

The Philips Avent drying rack is designed to dry your baby's bottles and accessories in the most clean and tidy way. With a flexible design, a detachable drip tray and room to hold any bottle size, it is answering your daily drying needs.

# Benefits

- Designed for hygienic drying
  Open design allowing air to flow freely
  Fits a full day of baby's feeding products
  Fitting all sizes of bottles: 8 bottles, pump and soothers
  Flexible design to organize your drying
- Easy filling thanks to a flexible design

Detachable drip tray for easy disposal of water • Detachable drip tray for easy disposal of water



# Features

### Open design



Open design allowing air to flow freely and water to easily evaporate for the most optimum drying.

#### Detachable drip tray



Detachable drip tray for easy disposal of water and therefore a clean drying

# Specifications

# [field not found 'disclaimer\_text']

<u> </u>		
Country	ot	origin

Malaysia	Yes	Packaging dimensions	
Development stages Stages	0-24 monts	Height Width Depth	33. 20. 7.2
Functions Detachable drip tray Flexible design High capacity Hygienic drying Design	Easy disposal of excess water Adjustable to baby's needs Bottles, breast pump, soothers Open design for optimum drying	Nett weight Gross weight EAN Number of products included Country of origin Harmonised Systems Code	0.4 0.6 087 1 MY 397
Dishwasher safe Easy assembly Easy filling Material Polpropylene (PP) What is included	Yes Yes Yes	Outer Carton Length Width Height Gross weight EAN Number of consumer packagings	34. 21. 30. 2.7 187 4
Drying rack	1 pcs		



data subject to change 2017, April 13

Version: 7.0.1 EAN: 08710103647478 © 2017 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com

## Fitting all sizes of bottles



Holds all products to feed your baby every day: 8 bottles, breast pump and soothers. Fitting all sizes of bottles (up to 11oz/330ml)

#### Easy filling



Helping you to dry your baby's feeding products in an organized way. Easy filling thanks to a flexible design that can be adjusted to your baby's needs.

ght	33.30 cm
İth	20.90 cm
oth	7.20 cm
t weight	0.44 kg
oss weight	0.61 kg
1	08710103647478
nber of products	1
uded	
Intry of origin	MY
monised Systems	392490
le	

ength	34.00 cm
/idth	21.60 cm
eight	30.00 cm
ross weight	2.70 kg
AN	18710103647475
umber of consumer	4
ackagings	